
 
St. Thomas’ CE Primary School 

Term Dates 2022-2023 
 

 
 

 

TERM DATES 

AUTUMN 1 Thursday 1st September 2022 - Friday 21st October 2022 
 

INSET DAY 1: Thursday 1st September 2022 
                                          INSET DAY 2: Friday 2nd September 2022 

       (children start School on Monday 5th September 2022) 

HALF TERM 
HOLIDAY 

(DAYS OFF) 

 

Mon 24th October 2022 - Fri 28th October 2022 inclusive 

AUTUMN 2 Mon 31st October 2022 – Friday 23rd December 2022 
 

INSET DAY 3: Friday 23rd December 2022 
                       (children break up on Thursday 22nd December 2022) 

CHRISTMAS 
HOLIDAY 
(DAYS OFF) 

 
Friday 23rd December 2022 – Friday 6th January 2023 inclusive  

 

Public holidays: Christmas Day 25th Dec 2022 & Boxing Day 26th Dec 2022  

SPRING 1 Monday 9th January 2023 – Friday 17th February 2023 
 

HALF TERM 
HOLIDAY 

(DAYS OFF)  

 
Monday 20th February 2023 - Friday 24th February 2023 inclusive  

SPRING 2 Monday 27th February 2023 – Friday 31st March 2023 
 

EASTER 
HOLIDAY 

(DAYS OFF)  

 

Monday 3rd April 2023 – Friday 14th April 2023 inclusive 
 

Public holidays: Good Friday 7th April 2023 & Easter Monday 10th April 2023 

SUMMER 1 Monday 17th April 2023 – Friday 26th May 2023 
  

Public holiday: Monday 1st May 2023 
HALF TERM 

HOLIDAY  
(DAYS OFF) 

 
Monday 29th May 2023 – Friday 9th June 2023 inclusive 

 
Public holiday: Monday 29th May 2023 

SUMMER 2 Monday 12th June 2023 – Thursday 27th July 2023 
 

INSET DAY 4: Monday 12th June 2023 
(children start School on Tuesday 13th June 2023) 

 

INSET DAY 5: Thursday 27th July 2023 
(children break up for the Summer holiday on Wednesday 26th July 2023) 


